			19A			
			8,		-	
<b>.</b>	·		0,	•		
This instrumen	t was prepared by	:	<b>'</b> 8	Sand The No. 1		
(Mame) object k	\. LYNN		(Name)	Send Tax Notic		
Modress)_1109.	Townhouse Road			Roger Massi	5V	
Helena,	AL 35080		(	ss) 4504 Butte	woods Lane	
			-	Birmingham,	AL 35242	
Partnership for	rm Warranty Deed					
STATE OF ALABAM	MA					<del></del> -
COUNTY OF SHELF	BY	KNOW	ALL MEN BY T	HESE PRESENTS,		
That in conside	eration ofNINE	THOUSAND AN	D NO/100			
					DOLLARS,	
(berein referre	ned grantor, O	LDE TOWNE W	EST PARTNERS	HIP, an Alabam	a General Partner	shi
which is hereby bargain, sell a	ed to as GRANTOR)  acknowledged, the  ind convey unto	in hand pai e said GRAN	d by the grad TOR does by	ntee herein, ti these presents	ne receipt of grant,	
	• – –	OGER MASSEY				
(herein referre	d to as GRANTEE, LBY COUNTY, ALABA	whather are	or more), the	ne following re	al estate,	
Lot61 , ac	cording to the sur ages 4, 5 and 6,	TUBU OF A	umn Ridge, as ite Office of	recorded in Shelby County		
_	ining rights excep				ن من د ا	ز خ 4
   Subject to					¥a	
Subject to Sas	sements and restri	iction of re	cord.			
•					<b>6~</b>	o c
	•				•	
	•					
TO HAVE AND	TO HOLD, To the	said CRANTE	E, his, her	or their heirs	and assiens	
ee simple of sa as a good right ts successors a	ANTOR does for it s, her or their h id premises, that to sell and convand assigns shall, r heirs, executor	they are fi	ree from all as aforesaid	encumbrances, and that it	seized in that it will, and	
	WHEREOF, the said ecute this conveys	ance, netet	) Bet 1ts sig	ed Partners, wature and sea	ho are	
nis the 19th	_day of_ <u>December</u>	, 19 <u>_9</u> (	<b>L</b> ∙			
	•	C a	LDE TOWNE WE n Alabama Ge	ST PARTNERSHIP neral Partners	hip	
•••	•		nglewood Cor			

Partner

its President

BY: Roy Martin Construction, Inc.

Partmer

James a. Holliman

۲.

20

I, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for said

County, in said State, hereby certify that Roy L. Martin, whose name as President of Roy Martin Construction, Inc., Partner of OLDE TOWNE WEST PARTNERSHIP, an Alabama General Partnership, is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, as such officer of Roy Martin Construction, Inc., Partner of Olde Towne West Partnership, and with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said Partnership.

Civen under my hand and official seal, this the 19th day of December 19 90.

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCTOBER 24, 1992

STATE OF ALABAMA COUNTY OF SHELBY

376me 13

I, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for said County

in said State, hereby certify that Jack D. Harris, whose name as President of

Tanglewood Corporation, Partner of OLDE TOWNE WEST PARTNERSHIP, an Alabama

General Partnership, is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, as such officer of Tanglewood Corporation, Partner of Olde Towne West Partnership, and with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said Partnership.

Given under my hand and official seal, this the 19th day of December 19 90 .

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCTOBER 24, 1992

STATE OF ALA. SHELBY CO.

I CERTIFY THIS

YOUNGENT WAS FILED.

91 DEC 5 AM 8: 42

91 DEC 6 PROBATE

1. Deed Tax
2. Mtg. Tax
3. Recording Fee
4. Indexing Fee
5. No Tax Fee
6. Certified Fee
5. Total
5. Pool

JAMES A. HOLLIMAN, Attorne) Chase Commerce Fark 3821 Lorna Road, Suite 110 BIRMINGHAM, AL 35244

٦.

2

\*